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54	-	U13	D1	PRINTEMPS	/	CHALLENGE	DE	LA	SPORTIVITE

		U13-D1	Printemps

Par	nombre	de	matchs	joués	(hors	forfaits) Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 549944 O.	Haussonville 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 535083 F.C.	Mexy 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564210 Val	De	L'Orne	Football	Club 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 526804 C.O.S.	Villers	Les	Nancy 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 563514 A	K	D	Mi	Vandoeuvre	Nancy 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503839 C.S.	Godbrange	Hussigny 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503742 A.S.	Pagny	S/Moselle 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 518349 A.S.	Ludres 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 500431 Omnisports	Frouard	Pompey 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 500274 Football	Club	Luneville 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
11 518457 U.S.	Vandoeuvre 1 0 1 1 7 -1 -0.14
	 540748 Am.S.	Du	Haut	Du	Lievre 2 0 1 1 7 -1 -0.14
	 560775 Union	Sportive	Conflans	Doncourt 1 0 1 1 7 -1 -0.14
	 503862 Jarville	J.	Section	F. 1 0 1 1 7 -1 -0.14
	 512149 Francs	Tireurs	Moselle	Liverdun 1 0 1 1 7 -1 -0.14
16 500535 U.S.	Litteraire	Mont	St	Martin 1 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
	 564882 Association	Sportive	Gondrevilley 1 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
	 503718 U.S.	Jarny 1 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
	 525012 F.C.	Pulnoy 1 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
	 532989 F.C.	Ecrouves 1 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
	 581805 C.	S.	Progres	Rehon 1 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
	 564875 Espoir	Jeunes	Pays	Haut 2 0 2 1 7 -2 -0.28
23 519871 Ent.S.	Heillecourt 1 0 3 1 7 -3 -0.42
	 503923 Ent.	S.	Laneuvevilloise 1 0 3 1 7 -3 -0.42

55	-	U13	D2	PRINTEMPS	/	CHALLENGE	DE	LA	SPORTIVITE

		U13-D2	Printemps

Par	nombre	de	matchs	joués	(hors	forfaits) Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 500350 Grpe	S.	Neuves	Maisons 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564882 Association	Sportive	Gondrevilley 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 532989 F.C.	Ecrouves 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503643 R.C.	Champigneulles 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 500532 U.S.	Bassin	De	Longwy 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 512244 Ent.S.	Longuyonnaise 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 516287 G.S.	Vezelise 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564893 Cercle	Sportif	Du	Bassin	Ornais 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 563660 Ent.	S.	Villerupt-Thil 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 553556 Jeunes	Citoyens	En	Action 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 503860 Am.	Des	Cheminots	Blainville-
Damelevieres 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 535890 M.J.C.	Pichon	F. 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503690 A.F.	Laxou	Sapiniere 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 526539 A.	S.	C.De	Saulxures	Les	Nancy 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 541334 Ent.S.	Bayon	Roville 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
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	 516288 Grpe	S.Av.	Tomblaine 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 518457 U.S.	Vandoeuvre 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 511021 S.C.	Malzeville 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 539707 F.C.	De	Remereville 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 550500 Avenir	Sportif	De	Colombey 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564210 Val	De	L'Orne	Football	Club 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 518349 A.S.	Ludres 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503862 Jarville	J.	Section	F. 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 581715 Av.	S.	Saulnes	Longlaville 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 500274 Football	Club	Luneville 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 548806 Sporting	Club	De	Baccarat 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 500302 A.S.	Nancy	Lorraine 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503602 F.C.	Dombasle	Sur	Meurthe 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 546196 A.S.Laneuveville	Bois-Marainvil. 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 551393 Fc	Richardmenil	Fla	Mer	Messein 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 545109 Ent.S.	Custines-Malleloy 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 540386 A.S.	Du	Grand	Couronne 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 540294 F.C.	Du	Bassin	Piennois 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 503742 A.S.	Pagny	S/Moselle 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 541196 St	Max-Essey	F.C. 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 512149 Francs	Tireurs	Moselle	Liverdun 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564131 Js	Thilloise 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00

	 581797 Ent.	Nomeny	Jeandelaincourt	Val
De	Seille 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 551220 A.	S.	Mussipontaine 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00

56	-	U13	D3	PRINTEMPS	/	CHALLENGE	DE	LA	SPORTIVITE

		U13-D3	Printemps

Par	nombre	de	matchs	joués	(hors	forfaits) Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

	 526539 A.	S.	C.De	Saulxures	Les	Nancy 3 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 519871 Ent.S.	Heillecourt 2 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 540748 Am.S.	Du	Haut	Du	Lievre 3 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 535890 M.J.C.	Pichon	F. 3 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 503862 Jarville	J.	Section	F. 3 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 518457 U.S.	Vandoeuvre 6 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 503690 A.F.	Laxou	Sapiniere 2 0 0 1 9 0 0.00
	 548115 F.C.	Houdemont 1 0 0 1 9 0 0.00

	 681502 Am.	Du	Grand	Nancy	Football
Entreprise 1 0 0 1 9 0 0.00

	 514824 A.S.	M.J.C.	Blamont 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 516287 G.S.	Vezelise 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 524679 Esp.	Gerbeviller 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 500532 U.S.	Bassin	De	Longwy 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 512244 Ent.S.	Longuyonnaise 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 550500 Avenir	Sportif	De	Colombey 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 550500 Avenir	Sportif	De	Colombey 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 564974 Association	De	La	Jeunesse	De
Saizerais 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 549944 O.	Haussonville 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 551393 Fc	Richardmenil	Fla	Mer	Messein 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
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	 503839 C.S.	Godbrange	Hussigny 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 518457 U.S.	Vandoeuvre 4 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 525012 F.C.	Pulnoy 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 526988 Am.	De	Chanteheux 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 548806 Sporting	Club	De	Baccarat 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 563638 A.S.	Rehainviller	Herimenil 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 581788 Ent.	S.	Gorcy	Cosnes 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 581715 Av.	S.	Saulnes	Longlaville 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 517676 U.S.	Lexy 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 535083 F.C.	Mexy 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 546136 F.C.	De	Pont	St	Vincent 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 563660 Ent.	S.	Villerupt-Thil 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 525012 F.C.	Pulnoy 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 590229 As	Lay	St	Christophe/Bouxieres	Aux
Dames 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 500344 C.S.	Blenod 2 0 0 1 8 0 0.00
	 545427 Entente	Sud	54 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 541196 St	Max-Essey	F.C. 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 561088 Football	Club	Cosnes	Et	Romain 1 0 0 1 8 0 0.00
	 535890 M.J.C.	Pichon	F. 4 0 0 1 8 0 0.00

	 590229 As	Lay	St	Christophe/Bouxieres	Aux
Dames 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 564913 Racing	Club	Crusnes	Audun 1 0 0 1 10 0 0.00
	 581805 C.	S.	Progres	Rehon 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 519267 Groupe	S.	Haroue	Benney 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 518457 U.S.	Vandoeuvre 5 0 0 1 8 0 0.00
	 524879 A.S.	Chavigny 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503602 F.C.	Dombasle	Sur	Meurthe 4 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 540294 F.C.	Du	Bassin	Piennois 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 548756 F.C	Toul 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 512149 Francs	Tireurs	Moselle	Liverdun 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 545109 Ent.S.	Custines-Malleloy 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 517761 U.S.	Rosieres	Aux	Salines 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503643 R.C.	Champigneulles 4 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503605 S.C.	Chaligny 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 546196 A.S.Laneuveville	Bois-Marainvil. 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 548033 F.C.	Dieulouard	M.B 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564913 Racing	Club	Crusnes	Audun 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 518349 A.S.	Ludres 4 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 503700 F.R.	Faulx 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 511021 S.C.	Malzeville 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00

	 503860 Am.	Des	Cheminots	Blainville-
Damelevieres 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 503602 F.C.	Dombasle	Sur	Meurthe 3 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 564875 Espoir	Jeunes	Pays	Haut 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 503679 A.S.	Mercy	Le	Bas 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 518457 U.S.	Vandoeuvre 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 539707 F.C.	De	Remereville 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 529343 A.	S.	Art/Meurthe	Bosserville
Lenoncourt 1 0 0 1 7 0 0.00

	 532989 F.C.	Ecrouves 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
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	 500344 C.S.	Blenod 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 535699 A.J.S.E.	Montauville 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 516288 Grpe	S.Av.	Tomblaine 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 500431 Omnisports	Frouard	Pompey 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 564210 Val	De	L'Orne	Football	Club 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 519267 Groupe	S.	Haroue	Benney 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 561088 Football	Club	Cosnes	Et	Romain 2 0 0 1 8 0 0.00
	 564882 Association	Sportive	Gondrevilley 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 500350 Grpe	S.	Neuves	Maisons 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 500431 Omnisports	Frouard	Pompey 3 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 514824 A.S.	M.J.C.	Blamont 2 0 0 1 7 0 0.00
	 503923 Ent.	S.	Laneuvevilloise 2 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 553556 Jeunes	Citoyens	En	Action 2 0 0 1 5 0 0.00
	 503718 U.S.	Jarny 2 0 0 1 5 0 0.00
	 535462 F.C.	Loisy 1 0 0 1 5 0 0.00
	 549944 O.	Haussonville 3 0 0 1 5 0 0.00
	 528908 Maxeville	F.	C. 1 0 0 1 5 0 0.00
	 526539 A.	S.	C.De	Saulxures	Les	Nancy 1 0 0 1 6 0 0.00
	 503643 R.C.	Champigneulles 3 0 0 1 5 0 0.00
	 560775 Union	Sportive	Conflans	Doncourt 2 0 0 1 4 0 0.00
87 526804 C.O.S.	Villers	Les	Nancy 2 0 1 1 9 -1 -0.11


